

S. No. 01

Suppl Cause List-1

INTHE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT JAMMU

(through virtual mode from Srinagar)

RP No. 102/2023

Raman Kumar Aggarwal

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Sanjay Kumar Aggarwal

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER

30.04.2025

Matter was taken up through virtual mode, but none appeared for the petitioner. Adjourned.

List on 04.06.2025.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

30.04.2025

"Imtiyaz"